AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICA	ATION OF CONTRAC	T BPA NO.	1, CONTRACT ID C	CODE	PAGE 1	OF PAGES
2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. M019	3. EFFECTIVE DATE April 9, 2010	4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO.(If applicable)			licable)	
6. ISSUED BY CODE	3100	7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other th	an Item 6)	COĐE	3100	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts, CMB1 Attn: Manon Butt, 301-492-3629 Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555		U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Div. of Contracts Mail Stop: TWB-01-B10M Washington, DC 20555				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State a	and ZIP Code)	,	(X) - 9A. AMENDMENT OF	SOLICITATION N	IO.	
LANMARK TECHNOLOGY INC. L M T			98. DATED (SEE ITE	M 11)		
10560 MAIN ST STE LL-10A		10a. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. NRC-10-06-400				
FAIRFAX VA 220307182		10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
	FACILITY CODE	ND451170 07 001	X 03-15-2006			
11. THIS ITEM C	ONLY APPLIES TO AME	NUMEN 15 OF SULICIT	ATIONS	····		
(a) By completing Items 8 and 15, and returning offer submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegram white KNOWLEDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letter mand date specified.	ch includes a reference to the DESIGNATED FOR THE RI of this amendment you des	ECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIO ire to change an offer alread	nt numbers. FAILURE (R TO THE HOUR AND by submitted, such chan	OF YOUR AC DATE SPEC ige may be m	J IFIED MAY nade	
15'VCCCCCIAING VIAD VILLIOLISIVINGIA DVIV (4 18461140)		: D2336 BOC: 252A igate \$86,000.00	APPNO: X0200	,		
	ES ONLY TO MODIFICA					
(X) A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify au	E CONTRACT/ORDER N thority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH			DA.	-	
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR		IANGES (such as changes in p	aying office, appropriation date,	etc.)		•
C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSU	JANT TO AUTHORITY OF:					
D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority) Unil	ateral Modification			•		
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor X is not, is	required to sign this docume	ent and return	copies to the Issuing of	fice.		
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCI Reference Contract NRC-10-06-400 for Adm	Faction headings, including solicitation in inistrative Support		ole.)			
The purpose of this modification is to a	dd incremental fund:	ing, as described or	n the following p	aσe.		
	,			.,		
NRC Project Officer for Task Areas 1 - 4	: Catherine Blakeney	y, 301-415~1491, cat	herine.blakeney@	nrc.gov		
Lanmark Contact: Arrash Rezvan, phone 57	1-766-2200, fax 571	-766-2201, Contracts	s.LMT@LMT-inc.com	1		
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document reference	ed in Item 9A or 10A, as heretofore cha	anged, remains unchanged and in full t	proe and effect.			
15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)		16A NAME AND TITLE OF CONTR Manon L. Butt Contracting Offi		or print)		
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERIC BY Monon 1	Butt		16C. DATE SIGN	
(Signature of person authorized to sign)			of Contracting Officer)		7/7/2	010

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 PREVIOUS EDITION NOT USABLE



STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83) Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.243



Reference Contract NRC-10-06-400 for Administrative Support Services.

The purpose of this modification is to add incremental funding in the amount of \$86,000.00, thereby increasing the obligated amount from \$1,921,995.00 to \$2,007,995.00.

Accordingly, the contract is hereby modified as follows:

Under Section B.2, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION – FIRM FIXED PRICE (JUN 1988), Paragraph (c) is deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"(c) The amount presently obligated with respect to this contract is \$2,007,995.00."

A summary of obligations, from award date through the date of this action, is given below:

	Job Code B1452	Job Code D2336	Job Code D2354
Document	<u>Obligations</u>	Obligations	<u>Obligations</u>
Basic Award	\$196,693.40	\$49,926.00	
Modification No. 001	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	
Modification No. 002	\$ 19,119.60	\$ 0.00	
Modification No. 003	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	
Modification No. 004	\$215,308.00	\$ 0.00	
Modification No. 005	\$215,308.00	\$ 0.00	
Modification No. 006	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	
Modification No. 007	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	
Modification No. 008	\$194,961.00	\$ 0.00	\$50,000.00
Modification No. 009	\$194,961.00	\$ 0.00	
Modification No. 010	\$ 0.00	\$80,579.00	•
Modification No. 011	\$190,000.00	\$ 0.00	
Modification No. 012	\$186,192.00	\$ 0.00	
Modification No. 013	\$ 0.00	\$ 8,758.00	
Modification No. 014	\$ 28,272.00	\$ 0.00	
Modification No. 015	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$-25,000.00
Modification No. 016	\$ 0.00	\$90,000.00	
Modification No. 017	\$226,917.00	\$ 0.00	
Modification No. 018	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	
Modification No. 019	\$ 0.00	\$86,000.00	
TOTAL	\$1,667,732.00	\$315,263.00	\$25,000.00
GRAND TOTAL	\$2,007,995.00		

This modification obligates FY 2010 funds in the amount of \$86,000.00.

All other terms and conditions of the subject contract remain unchanged.

The period of performance remains unchanged from March 16, 2006 through November 30, 2010. The ceiling of this contract remains unchanged at \$2,161,430.51.